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Dominator 
         Series

General Motors “A” and “G” Body 

Introducing the All New Griffin Dominator Series Radiators.
The new Dominators feature an industry leading two rows of 1.25” tube designed for 
maximum cooling. Formed tanks, transmission cooler, and optional fan & brackets 

make the new Dominator the perfect fit for any application.
The Griffin Dominator Series Radiators are DIRECT FIT ! 

Dominator radiators are currently available for nearly 
5000 popular makes and models.

Cooling your high horsepower muscle car is now a do-it-yourself bolt in project!

1. 2.

Direct Fit
Radiators

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1973-1975 Apollo 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1974 Bel Air 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1972 Biscayne 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1989 Boneville 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965 Calais 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1981 Camaro 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1977 Can Am 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Caprice 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1989 Catalina 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1989 Century 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1977 Chevelle 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Custom Cruiser 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1966-1981 Cutlass 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1969 Delmont 88 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Delta 88 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1974 Deville 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1969 Dynamic 88 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1977 El Camino 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1974 Eldorado 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1963-1985 Electra 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1990 Estate Wagon 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1970-1981 Firebird/TA 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1974 Fleetwood 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1981 GrandAm 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1987 Grandprix 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1976 Grandville 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1974 GTO 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Impalla 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1969 Jetstar 88 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1972 Kingswood 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1975-1976 Laguna 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Lemans 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 LeSabre 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1983 Malibu 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1988 Monte Carlo 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Ninety Eight 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1979 Nova 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1979 Omega 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1984-1986 Parisienne 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1978-1979 Phoenix 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1987 Regal 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1984-1985 Regency 98 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1985 Rivera 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1977 Safari Wagon 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1976-1985 Seville 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1964-1979 Skylark 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1977 Sprint 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Tempest 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1966-1985 Tornado 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1972-1973 Ventura 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1970 Wildcat 33.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
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General Motors “A” and “F” Body

General Motors “A” and “G” Body 

Dominator Series

3. 4.

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1967-1969 Camaro 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1964-1967 Chevelle 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1964-1967 Elcamino 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1969 Firebird-T/A 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1973-1975 Apollo 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1974 Bel Air 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1972 Biscayne 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1989 Boneville 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965 Calais 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1981 Camaro 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1971-1990 Caprice 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1989 Catalina 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
19731989 Century 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1977 Chevelle 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Custom Cruiser31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1966-1981 Cutlass 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Delta 1988 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1974 Deville 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1978-1987 Elcamino 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1974 Eldorado 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1963-1985 Electra 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1990 Estate Wagon 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1981 Firebird/TA 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

1965-1974 Fleetwood 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1987 Grandprix 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1976 Grandville 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1974 GTO 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Impalla 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1972 Kingswood 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1975-1976 Laguna 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Lemans 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1983 Malibu 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1988 Monte Carlo 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Ninety Eight 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1979 Nova 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1979 Omega 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1978-1979 Phoenix 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1987 Regal 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1984-1985 Regency 98 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1985 Rivera 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1977 Safari Wagon 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1976-1985 Seville 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1964-1979 Skylark 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1978-1987 Sprint 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Tempest 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1966-1985 Tornado 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
19721973 Ventura 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1970 Wildcat 31.25W X 18.62H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
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General Motors “C” and “K” Series Trucks

General Motors “B” Body

General Motors “X” Body (or Similar)

5. 6.

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1967-1991 Blazer c/k 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1987 Cheyenne 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1987 Sierra 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1987 Silverado 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1991 Suburban 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1967-1991 Van 33.25W X 18.62W X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1959-1970 Bel Air 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1959-1970 Biscayne 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1959-1970 Caprice 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1959-1970 Impala 26.24W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1973-1975 Apollo 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1974 Bel Air 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1972 Biscayne 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1987 Boneville 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1981 Camaro 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Caprice 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Catalina 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1981 Century 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1977 Chevelle 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1966-1987 Cutlass 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Delta 1988 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1977 El Camino 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1963-1985 Electra 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1981 Firebird/TA 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1974 GTO 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1990 Impalla 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1975-1976 Laguna 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Lemans 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1983 Malibu 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1970-1988 Monte Carlo 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1965-1985 Ninety Eight 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1979 Nova 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1973-1979 Omega 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1964-1979 Skylark 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1971-1977 Sprint 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1968-1981 Tempest 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75
1972-1974 Ventura 26.50W X 18.50H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TL=1.50 / BR=1.75

1-800-RACERAD		  LS Config. Available		  www.griffinrad.com 1-800-RACERAD		  LS Config. Available		  www.griffinrad.com



Mopar 60-88 “A” “B” & “E” Body Ford 69-73 “Midsize” Body

On the track or on the road Griffin Dominators perform!
Whether you like to take a Sunday cruise or head to the drag strip for the weekend, 

the new Griffin Dominators are for you. They are the perfect balance of perfor-
mance and reliability allowing you to stay cool on the track and at the stop light.

Drive it, that’s why you bought it! 
The Dominator radiators will cool your car on the track, and keep it cool while 

you drive it home from the track! www.griffinrad.com7. 8.

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1966-1977 300 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1965-1974 Barracuda 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1974 Belvedere 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1970-1974 Challenger 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1977 Charger 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1975-1983 Cordoba 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1977 Coronet 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1973-1976 Dart 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
19731976 Duster 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1983-1989 Fifth Ave. 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1967-1978 Fury 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1975 Imperial 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1974-1981 LeBaron 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1978 Monaco 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1965-1982 New Yorker 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1981 Newport 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1972 Polara 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1968-1980 Road Runner 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1974 Satellite 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1973-1976 Scamp 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1968-1971 Super Bee 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1966-1977 Town & Country Wagon 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1973-1976 Valiant 26.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1970-1972 Continental 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1971-1973 Cougar 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969 Country Squire 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1971 Custom 500 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1970 Fairlane 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1971 Galaxie 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1971 Galaxie 500 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1971 LTD 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1972 Mark 1V 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1972 Marquis 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969 Montclair 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1970-1971 Montego 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1972 Monterey 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1971-1973 Mustang 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1971 Ranch Wagon 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1969-1970 Torino 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
1970-1971 Torino 31.00W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR=1.50 / BL=1.75
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Ford “Fox” Body

Because we can......
Griffin engineering dug into our OEM radiator collection to find original samples 

to base the Dominator line on. Through this process we can assure you that a NEW 
Griffin Dominator will bolt directly into your stock vehicle just like its OEM 

component. Griffin Dominators Take ALL the Guessing Out of Cooling! 

Accessories

9. 10.

Year Model Overall Size Tube(s) Inlet / Outlet
1979-1986 Capri 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1982-1987 Continental 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1980-1988 Cougar 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1978-1983 Fairmont 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1981-1982 Granada 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1983-1986 LTD 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1984-1992 Mark V11 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1983-1986 Marquis 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1979-1993 Mustang 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1980-1988 Thunderbird 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
1978-1983 Zephyr 29.50W X 18.63H X 3.00T 2 Row 1.25” TR-1.25 / BL=1.50
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Inlet / Outlet
TR = Top Right
TL = Top Left
BR = Bottom Right
BL = Bottom Left

LS Conversion
Add (-LS) to the end of any 
Dominator for LS positioned 
inlet / outlet.
(Example: 8-00019-LS)

Trans. Cooler
Dominators with transmission 
coolers are noted by the (7) 
after the first dash in the part 
number. (Example: 8-70019)

KM-101

PF-BRKT1



Griffin Thermal Products 
100 Hurricane Creek Rd.

Piedmont, SC 29673
  864-845-5000 		      www.griffinrad.com 	        1-800-RACERAD

Griffin Dominators 
are available with:

Automatic 
Transmission 

Coolers Griffin Dominators 
are available with:

LS Engine 
Conversion Outlets

LS-1
LS-2
LS-3Co
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er
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ns


